Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Chemistry Lab Technician

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Department Chair,
Academic Senate
Officer, Instructor,
Adjunct

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Academic Senate
Officer, Instructor,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Bargaining Unit
Representative,
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

Total Wages

$152,536

$140,795

$135,412

$133,287

$131,874

$127,525

$124,816

$67,942

$57,225

$53,897

$36,676

$33,842

$25,079

$24,754

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,471

$47,230

$45,764

$32,244

$46,034

$31,278

$37,971

$21,789

$9,581

$13,921

$0

$1,354

$1,003

$990



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

$21,314

$20,148

$14,078

$5,148

$3,520

$806

$563

$0



