Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Academic Senate Officer, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$152,536	\$49,471
Instructor	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$140,795	\$47,230
Instructor	Academic Senate Officer, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$135,412	\$45,764
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$133,287	\$32,244
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$131,874	\$46,034
Instructor	Bargaining Unit Representative, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$127,525	\$31,278
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$124,816	\$37,971
Chemistry Lab Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$67,942	\$21,789
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$57,225	\$9,581
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$53,897	\$13,921
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$36,676	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$33,842	\$1,354
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$25,079	\$1,003
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$24,754	\$990

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$21,314	\$3,520
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$20,148	\$806
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$14,078	\$563
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$5,148	\$0